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Baptisms
Male Family File
Patron Submitted
Extraction

Total Male

Female Family File
Patron Submitted
Extraction

Total Female

Total Baptisms

Confirmations
Male Family File
Patron Submitted
Extraction

Total Male

Female Family File
Patron Submitted
Extraction

Total Female

Total Confirmations

Initiatories
Male Family File
Patron Submitted
Extraction

Total Male

Female Family File
Patron Submitted
Extraction

Total Female

Total Initiatories

. .

This Month
Last Year

210.0%
6.2%
-51.0%

113.2%

198.1%
0.0%
-31.0%

127.3%
56.4%
281.1%

190.9%

2870.0%

3.1%

Ordinances for the Deceased
For the month of June 2004
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YTD

90.1%
124.7%
-72.0%

33.9%

94.0%
56.5%
-59.0%
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-20.6%

1047.1%

0.0%
0.2%

55.1%
-560.2%
900.0%
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Endowments
Male Family File
Patron Submitted
Extraction

Total Male

Female Family File
Patron Submitted
Extraction

Total Female

Total Endowments

Child/Parent Sealings
Male Family File
Patron Submitted
Extraction

Total Male

Female Family File

Patron Submitted
Extraction

Total Female

Total Child/Parent Sealings

Husb/Wife Sealings
Family File
Patron Submitted
Extraction

Total Husb/Wife Sealings

Total Deceased Ordinances
Total Living Ordinances

Grand Total Ordinances

Ordinance Recording System
Manila Temple Monthly Comparative Report
Ordinances for the Deceased

For the month of June 2004
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This Month
Last Year
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106.7%

10200.0%

0.0%

131.5%

100.5%
0.0%
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2,540

227,116

YTD
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2,205

191,585



Ordinance Recording System
Manila Temple Daily Record of Ordinances

For the Living

For the month of June 2004
Printed on 6 Jul 2004

Endowments Child Sealings W/H Sealing Licensed Time-Only

June Male Female Male Female Only Marriages Marriages
1 Tue 22 32 34 26 24 1
2 Wed 10 21 12 20 8 2
3 Thu 6 7 8 13 5 3
4 Fri 1 2 3 4 1 2
5 Sat 5 5 4 4 2 2
6 Sun
T Mon
8 Tue
9 Wed

10 Thu

11 Fri

12 Sat

13 Sun

14 Mon

15 Tue

16 Wed

17, Thu

18 Fri

19 Sat

20 Sun

21 Mon

22 Tue 1 6 1 1 2

23 Wed 1 2 3

24 Thu 13 I 1

25 Fri 1

26 Sat 10 9 2 4 3 4

27 Sun

28 Mon

29 Tue 3 4 5 2 2

30 Wed D 1 2
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Total Ordinances 5 96 68 T 47 19 0
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Printed on 6 Jul 2004

June

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed

Total Ordinances

Baptisms
Male Female

— o — B e

683 527
646 643
440 689
908 638
371 443
19 104
213 126
18 /6
182 84
580 733
7 50
22 72
4,100 4,185
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Confirmations

Male Female
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626 609
716 769
380 671
820 622
517 569
10 92
12 174
17 59
455 287
530 801
7 5
22 102
4112 4,760

Initiatories
Male Female

86 140
124 252
221 264

85 173

87 182

66 96

83 206

20 167
130 184
118 269
100 198

82 160

1,202 2,291

For the Deceased
For the month of June 2004

Endowments
Male Female

—— i —— — ————— —

134 224
215 283
207 276
164 240
128 236
67 108
58 83
150 128
85 163
169 276
50 77
53 78
1,481 2,172

Child Sealin
Male Fen

51
123
68
63
116
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For the Living

Up to and including June 2004
Printed on 6 Jul 2004 '

Endowments Child Sealings W/H Sealing Licensed Time-Only
2004 Male Female Male Female Only Marriages Marriages
Jan 52 59 21 21 16 27
Feb 49 60 34 23 24 12
Mar o7 78 35 36 27 14
Apr 114 176 129 139 84 31
May 165 197 163 187 111 27
Jun 75 06 68 77 47 19
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

—————— —— ———— —— —— —— — — i o — — e —r— —— — e —
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Total Ordinances 512 666 440 483 309 130 0



Printed on 6 Jul 2004

2004

Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

Total Ordinances

Baptisms
Male Female
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Manila Temple Monthly Record of Ordinances
For the Deceased

Confirmations
Male Female
2,090 2,141
2,591 3,418
3,068 3,829
9,373 11,496
10,244 11,549
4112 4,760
31,478 37,193

Initiatories
Male Female
914 2,391
1,452 3,016
2.386 4.071
3,049 4,531
2,278 4513
1,202 2,291
11,281 20,813

Up to and including June 2004

Endowments
Male Female
1,448 2,296
1,623 2 855
1.757 3,003
2.608 4.400
2,667 4 375
1,481 2172
11,585 19,101

Child Sealing

Male
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